S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

Class 1 laser product in compliance with standards IEC 60825-1: 2007 and 21 CFR 1040.10.
Laser radiation may be encountered at the output port.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTB-5600-XX
Example: FTB-5600-EI-EUI-89
* Feature(s) of this product is/are protected by one or more of US patents 6,612,750 and 8,373,852.
Connector *
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC